Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №16 в микрорайоне №186

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408361.77
	1221318.60
	267°51'53''
	13.69
	1-2

	2
	408361.26
	1221304.92
	0°23'31''
	30.69
	2-3

	3
	408391.95
	1221305.13
	87°24'47''
	13.29
	3-4

	4
	408392.55
	1221318.41
	179°38'46''
	30.78
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0414.0000 га     414.3 кв.м.

	Периметр
	88.45 м.


